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S.No.SSCE/2017/ 1193855

aililq qreqftei frrqn +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

rriq,ffirm
MARKS STATEMENT

*fuR qir qEffie qfrqn, zorz
ALL INDIA SENIoR scHool. cERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017

f€ptr $T TrrT Name of Student CHARANJEET STNGH

ir$![.qTs Roll No. 582368s

IIfdT i$I :|ttl Mother's Name BAVINDER KAUR

fodr/iiiers i5'T TFT Father's/Guardian's Name HARVINDER STNGH

T€Tffi SChOOI 08673 SRIGURU TEG BA}IADUR PUB SCH HADWAI{TNAINITAL

*fkfotil q,r q{ : Abbreviations
AB : lrgcRrdAbsent

FP:Ir+rn6rs t ertrqdfail in practical

FT:ftilftrr t ffsqiilrail in Theory

qftrnq Result PASS

Rffi neni
fui6 Dated:

qften ftri*q,
^^-r-^ll^- -4 D-----! - -1!

frqq +s
SUB.

CODE
ftvq sursJEcr

UTEiS MARKS oBTAINED Rrfr{ }s
POSmONAT

GMDE
fttuil

THEORY
nmFrs

PRACTICAL

ftr
TOTAL

frr {r<} d
TOTAL IN WORDS

301

302

042

043

04
048

500

s02

503

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

GENERAL STUDIES

072

04
044

025

032

042

xxx
xxx
025

02s

029

028

072

044

069

050

061

070

SEVENTY TWO

FORTY FOUR

SIXTY NINE

FIFTY

SIXTY ONE

SEVENTY

82

D2

cl
D2

c2

cl
A1

M
A1
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